Danvers Indoor Sports
150R Andover St

Date :

Danvers, MA 01923
978-777-PLAY (7529)

Under 14 Girls - Tuesday - Group 3

April 9, 2024

Tuesday
Field 3

Bracket A

Start 4:45 PM
Game 0:17
Warmup 0:03

North Reading Surge

Saugus Storm

Masco Unstoppables

W N

Melrose FC

Time

Home - Score

Away - Score

4:45p

1

2

5:05p

5:25p

5:45p

6:05 p

6:25p

N BN P W

W =~ w D

Won

Lost

Tie

GF

GA Points

AW NP

mins
mins

Only 2

teams will advance to final, based on

1) Most Points, 2) Head to head, 3) Least Goals Against, 4) Most Goals For,

5) Most Wins,

6) Three player shootout

6:45p

Final

VS.




