Under 14 Girls - Tuesday - Group 3

Date: April 9, 2024 Start 4:45 PM

Tuesday Game 0:17 mins Field 3 Warmup 0:03 mins

Bracket A					
1	North Reading Surge				
2	Saugus Storm				

3 Masco Unstoppables

4 Melrose FC

Time	Home - Score	Away - Score		
4:45 p	1	2		
5:05 p	3	4		
5:25 p	1	3		
5:45 p	2	4		
6:05 p	4	1		
6:25 p	2	3		

	Won	Lost	Tie	GF	GA	Points	
1							
2							
3							
4							

1) Most Points, 2) Head to head, 3) Least Goals Against, 4) Most Goals For,

5) Most Wins, 6) Three player shootout